

LA 06 OF 2000

Order No. 130

Dated:07-03--2025

Today is fixed for hearing petition w/o if any

Both parties files hazira

Ref Clamant not press the petition dated 10-12-2024 two petition

Clamant is directed to taking steps positively

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

Fix 28-03- 2025 for taking steps positively

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore