

L.A Case No. 6 of 2000

Present: Rajesh Chakraborty [J.O Code: WB00764]

Order no. dated 19-05-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Learned G.P is present.

Referring claimants are represented by their learned advocate.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 31-07-2025 for hearing of the petition.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/- Rajesh Chakraborty
Additional District Judge,
01st Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

Sd/- Rajesh Chakraborty
Additional District Judge,
01st Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.